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Motorkilubb

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2021

Classic SBK - SSP
Result of Race 1

Started : 12

Pos Nbr Cls

FMK

Classified : 12 Not Classified : O

PIC Name

Motorcycle
City / Club Gap

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

27 - 30 May 2021
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

1 88 cCsB

2 81 cCsB

3 59 CsB

4 122 CSspP

5 7 CSB

6 37 CsB

7 161 CsspP

8 41 CsB

9 183 CssP

10 68 CsB

11 17 CsB

12 140 cCsspP

1 Per Gustavsson

2 Jan. Greven

3 Sebastian Carlstrom

1 Magnus Mossberg

4 Sven Sjbberg

5 Stefan Karlsson

2 Johnny Nordberg

6 Mathias Westergard

3 Sixten Mineur

7 Mats Hall

8 Lars Adolfsson

4 Peter Karlsson

Suzuki GSXR 750 -- 16 laps --
Asmundtorp
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Kawas aki ZX7 RR 7698
Skene
Falkenbergs MK

ApriliaRSV MILLE 15.883
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK

Kawasaki ZX6R 18.240
Varberg
Falkenbergs MK

Suzuki gsx-r 750 18.424
Veddige
MCHK-Racing

Kawasaki ZXR750M 18.975

Véllingby
MCHK-Racing

Yamaha YZF600R 26.792
Ekerd
Vastra MK

ApriliaRSV MilleR -- 15 laps --
Koping

MCHK-Racing

Kawasaki Z500 15.451
Linképing

Linképings MS

ApriliaRSV1000 30.726
Malmo

MCHK-Racing

Triumph 9551 Daytona 31.928
Ljungbyholm
MCHK-Racing

Kawasaki ZX-6 -- 14 laps --
Kalmar
MCHK-Racing
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13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

101874

109572

:17.757

20114

:20.298

:20.849

:28.666

:13.763

29214

144489

145691

:05.121

134 51

133.20

131 .84

13145

13142

131.33

130.06

124 22

121 .85

119 59

119 41

11721

47.708

47.815

48.645

49.372

49.110

48.217

49.524

51.551

53.140

53.264

54.230

54.987

137.79

137 48

135.13

133.14

13385

136.33

132.74

127 52

123.70

123 42

121 22

11955

13

13

15

12

14

10

Fastest time : 47.708 inlap 3 by nbr. 88: Per Gustavsson (Suzuki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Supenisor

Patrik lvarsson

Timekeeper

Rikard Sthillert

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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